
Resultat Snöröken 2013-02-03 
 
   Smith & Wesson   
 
1 Christer Björnberg Falköping SS   
2 Roland Gustafsson Eskilstuna VHF 89  
3 Sune Andersson Kumla SS  89 
4 Peter Gustafsson Säffle PK  85  
5 Lennart Dalson Smedsbo PK  85  
6 Georg Wallinder ESS  84  
7 Pekka Muhonen Eskilstuna NSK 81  
8 Björn Juhlin  Närtuna-Gottröra 81 
9 Hasse Norström Edsvalla SKF 80  
10 Tommy Andersson St Eriks PK  80  
11 Lasse Nilsson St Eriks PSK  80  
12 Tony Klingberg Kumla SS  76  
13 Bo Svanberg  Karlskoga PK 75  
14 MIkael Eriksson Eskilstuna NSK 75  
15 Bengt Skoglund Edsvalla SKF 72  
16 Leif Adolfsson Edsvalla SKF 72  
17 Tommy Buske Tysslinge SK  71  
18 Mikael Karlsson Närtuna-Gottröra 70  
19 Patrik Thorell Hallsberg PK  65  
20 Jörgen Duberg Tysslinge SK  65  
21 Hans Olsson  Karlskoga PK 60  
22 Paul Merdunovich Närtuna-Gottröra 57  
23 Mikael Otter  Karlskoga PK 56  
24 Stefan Grahn  Lesjöfors PSK 52  
25 Jan Dawidsson Karlskoga PK 49  
26 Erik Lindvall  Tysslinge SK  45  
27 Anders Möller Edsvalla SKF 44  
28 Kenneth Johansson Kumla SS  9  
 
   Antal i klassen: 28 st 



   Mariette    
 
1 Sune Andersson Kumla SS  92  
2 Roland Gustafsson Eskilstuna VHF 91  
3 Christer Björnberg Falköping SSK 91  
4 Lennart Dalson Smedsbo PK  90  
5 Peter Gustafsson Säffle PK  90  
6 Mikael Lauth  Smedsbo PK  90  
7 Hans Olsson  Karlskoga PK 88  
8 Lasse Nilsson St Eriks PSK  88  
9 Håkan Larsson Kumla SS  87  
10 Tomas Luth  Hallsberg PK  85  
11 Rolf Enqvist  Närtuna-Gottröra 85  
12 Anders Dahlberg Edsvalla SKF 83  
13 Paul Merdunovich Närtuna-Gottröra 83  
14 Mikael Otter  Karlskoga PK 82  
15 Nils Björkqvist Kumla SS  81  
16 Peter Fasth  Mjölby PK  81  
17 Mikael Eriksson Eskilstuna NSK 80  
18 Björn Juhlin  Närtuna-Gottröra 80  
19 Leif Backman Hallsberg PK  79  
20 Tommy Andersson St Eriks PK  79  
21 Mikael Karlsson Närtuna-Gottröra 79  
22 Håkan Karlsson Kumla SS  78  
23 Bo Svanberg  Karlskoga PK 77  
24 Roland Lindmark Kumla SS  76  
25 Kenneth Malm Eskilstuna SSK 74  
26 Georg Wallinder ESS  73  
27 Hasse Norström Edsvalla SKF 72  
28 Bengt Skoglund Edsvalla SKF 71  
29 Cattha Evensen Kumla SS  71  
30 Lars Ivarsson  Hallsberg PK  70  
31 Alf Luth  Hallsberg PK  69  
32 Roland Andersson Hallsberg PK  68  
33 Christer Andersson Kumla SS  66  
34 Erik Lindvall  Tysslinge SK  63  
35 Jörgen Duberg Tysslinge SK  57  
36 Leif Adolfsson Edsvalla SKF 50  
37 Pekka Muhonen Eskilstuna NSK 49  
38 Kenneth Johansson Kumla SS  42  
39 Bengt Andersson Tysslinge SK  32  
40 Magnus Flodström Lesjöfors PSK 2  
41 Anders Möller Edsvalla SKF -10  
42 Richard Andersson Skurup  -10  
 
   Antal i klassen: 42 st 
 



   Kuchenreuter   
 
1 Peter Gustafsson Säffle PK  93  
2 Rolf Enqvist  Närtuna-Gottröra 91  
3 Roland Gustafsson Eskilstuna VHF 91  
4 Christer Björnberg Falköping SSK 90  
5 Georg Wallinder ESS  89  
6 Mikael Lauth  Smedsbo PK  89  
7 Michael Karlsson Närtuna-Gottröra 87  
8 Tommy Andersson St Eriks PSK  86  
9 Lasse Nilsson St Eriks PSK  84  
10 Hans Olsson  Karlskoga PK 81  
11 Mikael Eriksson Eskilstuna NSK 78  
12 Pekka Muhonen Eskilstuna NSK 77  
13 Kenneth Johansson Kumla SS  69  
14 Paul Merdunovich Närtuna-Gottröra 65  
15 Roland Andersson Hallsbergs PK 64  
16 Michael Granath Kumla SS  55  
 
   Antal i klassen: 16 st 
 

   Antal starter totalt: 86 st  


